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RTW Monson Club Championships 2021 - 27/11/2021 to 05/12/2021

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM
 
Event 303  Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Clary, Phoenix DQ  
 
Event 303  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Bissett, Rohan 1:19.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Apostolou, Michael 1:35.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Chaturvedi, Noah 1:42.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Innes, Tom 1:46.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 105 Hubin, Nikita 1:47.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Maksimov, Petar 1:58.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Lott, Rupert J 2:00.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Cruz, Noah 2:16.39  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Whymark, Charlie DQ  

 
Event 303  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Bissett, Aran 1:00.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 El-Mokadem, Max 1:05.16  
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Taylor-Wright, James 1:17.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Whitcomb, Jon 1:26.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Pressly, CJ 1:27.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Innes, Sam 1:32.90  
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Flann, James 1:34.07  

 
Event 303  Men 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Bissett, Aran 1:00.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 El-Mokadem, Max 1:05.16  
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Whybrow, Zach A 1:05.33  
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Reid, Luke 1:05.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 165 Budd, James 1:06.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 156 Edwards, Toby 1:08.26  
Rtw Monson-SE 147 Annan, Hayden 1:10.21  
Rtw Monson-SE 158 Trueman, Ed 1:10.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Taylor-Wright, James 1:17.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Bissett, Rohan 1:19.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Whitcomb, Jon 1:26.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Pressly, CJ 1:27.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Innes, Sam 1:32.90  
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Flann, James 1:34.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Apostolou, Michael 1:35.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 1016 Chaturvedi, Noah 1:42.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 1017 Innes, Tom 1:46.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 1018 Hubin, Nikita 1:47.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 1019 Maksimov, Petar 1:58.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 1020 Lott, Rupert J 2:00.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Cruz, Noah 2:16.39  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Whymark, Charlie DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Clary, Phoenix DQ  
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